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US Congressman 
Richard Neal                   
(D-1st Dist)

https://forms.house.gov/neal/webfo
rms/Contact_Form.shtml

300 State Street, 
Suite 200
Springfield, MA 
01105

NA (202)225-5601; 
(413)785-0325 

House Ways and Means Committee

US Congressman James 
McGovern                                                                      
(D-2nd Dist)

https://mcgovernforms.house.gov/c
ontact-jim-mcgovern

12 East Worcester 
Street, Suite 1 
Worcester, MA 
01604

NA

(202)225-6101; 
(508)831-7356

House Agriculture Committee; House Rules Committee; 

US Congresswoman 
Nicola Tsongas               
(D-3rd Dist)

https://tsongas.house.gov/e-mail-
niki/

Fitchburg State 
Univ., Ctr. For Prof. 
Studies Office, 150 
Main St., Fitchburg, 
MA 01420

NA

(202) 225-3411              
(978) 459- 0101

House Armed Services Committee                                                       
House Natural Resources Committee

US Congressman 
Joseph P. Kennedy III 
(D-4th Dist)

https://kennedy.house.gov/contact/
email-me

29 Crafts Street
Suite 375
Newton, MA 02458

NA

(202)225-5931 
(617)332-3333

House Foreign Affairs Committee
House Science, Space, and Technology Committee

US Senator Elizabeth 
Warren (D)

http://www.warren.senate.gov/cont
act.cfm

1550 Main Street, 
Suite 406, 
Springfield, MA 
01103-1427

NA

(202)224-4543      
(410) 788-2690

Special Committee on Aging; Committee on Banking, 
Housing, and Urban Affairs; Committee on Health, 
Education, Labor, and Pensions 

US Senator Edward J. 
Markey (D)

www.markey.senate.gov/contact.cf
m

1550 Main Street, 
4th Floor, 
Springfield, MA 
01101

NA

(202) 224-2742    
(413) 785-4610

Committee on Foreign Relations; Senate Committee on 
Commerce, Science and Transportation; Senate 
Committee on Small Business and Entrepreneurship
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Sen. Harriette L. 
Chandler                     (D-
Worcester)

harriette.chandler@state.ma.us NA Room 333 (617)722-1544; 
(508)797-3373

Majority Leader; Chair S. Cmte on Redistricting

Sen. Jamie Eldridge      
(D-Acton)

james.eldridge@masenate.gov Walker Bldg., 255 
Main St., 
Marlborough, MA 
01752

Room 218 (617)722-1120  Chair J Cmte on Fin Serv;  V Chair J Cmte on Cmty Dev & 
Sm Bus;  V Chair Sen Cmte on Global Warming & Clim 
Change; J Cmte on Envir, Nat Res, & Ag;    J Cmte on 
Marijuana;  J Comte on Mental Health and Substance 
Abuse;   J Cmte on Ways & Means; S Cmte on Intergov 
Affairs; S Cmte on Steering & Policy

Sen. Ryan Fattman    (R-
Webster)

ryan.fattman@masenate.gov Room 213A (617) 722-1420 Minority Whip; J Cmte on Cons Prot & Prof Lic; J Cmte on 
Elder Affairs; J Cmte on Elec Laws; J Cmte on Envir, Nat 
Res, & Ag; J Cmte on Rev; Sen Cmte on Post Audit & 
Oversight

Sen. Jennifer L. 
Flanagan                         
(D-Leominster)

Jennifer.Flanagan@masenate.gov 24 Church St. 
Leominster, MA 
01453

Room 312D (617)722-1230      
(978)534-3388

Chair, j Cmte on Mental Health & Sub Abuse;  Chair J 
Cmte on Children, Fam & Persons with Disabilities; V 
Chair J Cmte on Public Health; J Cmte on Consumer Prot 
& Prof Lic; J Cmte on Public Service; J Cmte on State 
Admin & Reg Oversight

Sen. Anne Gobi      (D-
Spencer)

anne.gobi@masenate.gov  Room 513 (617)722-1540; 
(508) 885 9596

Chair, J Cmte on Envir, Nat Res & Ag; Chair J Cmte on 
Election Laws; V Chair J Cmte on Veterans & Fed Aff; J 
Cmte on Tele, Util & Energy; J Cmte onCmty Dev & Sm 
Bus; Sen Cmte onPost Audit & Oversight; Sen Cmte on 
Bonding, Cap Expend & State Assets; Sen Cmte on Bills in 
3rd Reading

Sen. Michael O. Moore                        
(D-Millbury)

michael.moore@masenate.gov 36 N. Quinsigamond 
Ave.,                                    
Shrewsbury, MA 
01545

Room 109-B (617)722-1485;   
(508)757-0323x13

 Chair J Cmte on Higher Ed; Chair J Cmte on Muni & Reg 
Govt; V Chair J Cmte on Public Safety & Homeland Sec; J 
Cmte on St Admin & Reg Oversight;  J Cmte on Ways & 
Means;  Sen Cmte on Ways & Means;    Sen Cmte on Post 
Audit & Oversight; Sen Cmte on Bonding, Cap Expen, & 
State Assets
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Rep. Hannah Kane (R-
Shrewsbury)

Hannah.Kane@mahouse.gov NA Room 236 (617) 722-2430 J Cmte on Marijuana Pol; J Cmte on Public Health; J Cmte 
on Transp

Rep. Donald R. 
Berthiaume Jr.           (R-
Spencer)

Donald.Berthiaume@mahouse.g
ov

NA Room 540 (617) 722-2425 J Cmte on Env, Nat Res & Ag; J Cmte on Veterans and Fed 
Aff; J Cmte on Ways & Mean; H Cmte on Ways & Means                                                

Rep. Kate Campanale                 
(R-Leicester)

Kate.Campanale@mahouse.gov NA Room 542 (617)722-2488; 
(508)859 1025

J Cmte on Ways & Means; J Cmte on Elder Aff; H Cmte on 
Ways & Means; H Cmte on Global Warming & Clim 
Change
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Rep. Dan Donahue            
(D-Worcester)

Daniel.Donahue@mahouse.gov NA Room 160 (617) 722-2006 V Chair H  Cmte on Redistricting; J Cmte on Health Care 
Fin; J Cmte on Trans; H Cmte on Bonding, Cap Exp & 
State Assets

Rep. Peter Durant        
(R-Spencer)

peter.durant@mahouse.gov NA Room 33 (617) 722-2060 J Cmte on Pub Safety & Homeland Sec; J Cmte on Rev; H 
Cmte on Post Audit & Oversight

Rep. Carolyn C. Dykema                                    
(D-Holliston)

carolyn.dykema@mahouse.gov NA Room 127 (617) 722-2210 V Chair J Cmte on Transpl J Cmte on Child, Fam, & 
Persons with Disabilities; J Cmte onHealth Care Fin;  H 
Cmte on Telecomm, Util & Energy

Rep. Kimberly N. 
Ferguson                                   
(R-Holden)

kimberly.ferguson@mahouse.gov NA Room 473B (617) 722-2263 J Cmte on Rules;    J Cmte on Education;   H Cmte on 
Rules; H Cmte on Personnel & Admin

Rep. Brian Murray                   Brian.Murray@mahouse.gov 260 Main St., PO Box 
436, Milford, MA 
01757

Room 437 (617)722-2425; 
(508)473-1740

J Cmte on Econ Dev & Emerging Tech; J. Cmte on Muni & 
Reg Govt; J. Cmte on Rev; H Cmte on Global Warming & 
Change

Rep. Paul K. Frost              
(R-Auburn)

paul.frost@mahouse.gov NA Room 542 (617) 722-2489  H Cmte on Redistricting                                                                             

Rep. Danielle W. 
Gregoire                          
(D-Marlborough)

Danielle.Gregoire@mahouse.gov NA Room 167 (617)722-2460 Chair J Cmte on Elder Affairs              

Rep. Mary S. Keefe       
(D-Worcester)

Mary.Keefe@mahouse.gov NA Room 473F (617)722-2210 J Cmte on Env, Nat Res & Ag; J Cmte on Public Health; J 
Cmte on Tourism, Arts & Cultural Dev; J Cmte on Ways & 
Means; H Cmte on Ways & Means

Rep. Kevin J. Kuros           
(R-Uxbridge)

kevin.kuros@mahouse.gov NA Room 443 (617) 722-2460 J Cmte on State Admin & Reg Oversight;  J Comte on 
Econ Dev & Emerging Tech;   H Cmte on Bonding Cap 
Expend & State Assets

Rep. John J. Mahoney       
(D-Worcester)

john.mahoney@mahouse.gov NA Room 443 (617)722-2460 Chair, J Cmte on Election Laws

Rep. Joseph McKenna 
(R-Webster)

joseph.mckenna@mahouse.gov NA Room 33 (617) 722-2060; 
(774) 230-5080

J Cmte on Cmty Dev & Sm Bus; J Cmte on Cons Prot & 
Prof Licen; J Cmte on Labor & Workforce Dev

Rep. David Muradian                   
(R-Grafton)

david.muradian@mahouse.gov  Room 156 (617)722-2240; 
(774) 293-1318

J Cmte onElder Affairs; J Cmte on Muni & Reg Govt; J 
Cmte on Public Safety & Homeland Security

Rep. Harold P. 
Naughton  Jr.             (D-
Clinton)

harold.naughton@mahouse.gov 200 High St.,                      
1st Flr,                
Clinton, MA 01510

Room 167 (617)722-2230 x1; 
(978)365-1955

Chair J Cmte on Public Safety & Homeland Sec

Rep. James J. O'Day          
(D-West Boylston)

james.o'day@mahouse.gov NA Room 540 (617) 722-2090 V Chair, H Cmte on Bills in the 3rd Reading; J Cmte on 
Children, Fam & Person with Disabilities; J Cmte on 
Mental Health & Sub Abuse

Rep. Todd M. Smola (R-
Warren)

todd.smola@mahouse.gov NA Room 124 (617)722-2100 Ranking Min, J Cmte on Ways & Means; Ranking Min H 
Cmte on Ways & Means
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